

Purple Heart Commemorative Brick Program

Dunedin, Florida was recognized as a Purple Heart City by the Military Order of the Purple Heart in 2006. One of the city's beautiful features is "Purple Heart Park," located at 300 Main Street in downtown Dunedin. The "Walk of Honor" provides an opportunity to pay tribute to a Purple Heart recipient through the Commemorative Brick Program. You can have a brick engraved to commemorate a Purple Heart recipient which will then become a part of the "Walk of Honor" at Purple Heart Park.

payable to City of Dunedin) to:
City of Dunedin Purple Heart Monument - c/o Parks & Recreation Department 1920 Pinehurst Road • Dunedin, FL 34698
Questions? Call 727-812-4531
▶ Please note: Turn-around time for brick orders could take up to 3 months. You will be notified once your engraved brick is installed. Please use one form per brick.
Your Contact Information
Name (first & last):
Address:
Email:
Phone:
Name of Purple Heart Recipient:

Brick Information

Designation / Engraving on brick: Due to the size and space allowed for engraving, only 3 lines per brick is allowed, and only 14 characters (max) are allowed per line, including any spaces and punctuation marks. Please print clearly (in uppercase letters) in the designated spaces below. Only what is printed in the boxes below will be engraved on the brick.

Relationship to Recipient: